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Department of Fish and Game

Department Totals - Operating Budget

167,211.2 167,211.2 172,835.1 175,597.7166,900.5 2,762.6 1.6%143,048.7Department Totals

Funding Sources:
62,151.8 62,151.8 61,919.1 54,944.262,137.9 -6,974.9 -11.3%50,092.01002  Fed Rcpts

399.1 399.1 407.0 418.2399.1 11.2 2.8%400.21003  G/F Match
39,643.8 39,643.8 44,916.1 54,660.539,356.7 9,744.4 21.7%38,220.51004  Gen Fund

17.9 17.9 17.9 17.917.9 0.0 0.0%11.91005  GF/Prgm
12,240.5 12,240.5 12,441.1 12,403.012,240.5 -38.1 -0.3%9,322.91007  I/A Rcpts

4,542.3 4,542.3 4,549.3 4,549.34,542.3 0.0 0.0%2,429.41018  EVOSS
24,663.4 24,663.4 24,536.6 24,542.624,658.8 6.0 0.0%24,814.61024  Fish/Game

1,326.3 1,326.3 1,326.3 1,326.31,326.3 0.0 0.0%1,326.31036  Cm Fish Ln
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00.0 0.0 0.0%1,330.71053  Invst Loss

64.3 64.3 66.5 66.564.3 0.0 0.0%0.01055  IA/OIL HAZ
4,477.9 4,477.9 4,728.6 4,728.64,472.8 0.0 0.0%4,661.01061  CIP Rcpts
7,403.9 7,403.9 7,623.5 7,623.57,403.9 0.0 0.0%2,296.81108  Stat Desig
2,514.3 2,514.3 2,514.3 2,514.32,514.3 0.0 0.0%1,616.01109  Test Fish

501.7 501.7 505.1 505.1501.7 0.0 0.0%309.81156  Rcpt Svcs
1,660.5 1,660.5 1,673.8 1,673.81,660.5 0.0 0.0%1,047.31194  F&G Nonded

500.0 500.0 500.0 500.0500.0 0.0 0.0%350.01199  SFEntAcct
5,103.5 5,103.5 5,109.9 5,123.95,103.5 14.0 0.3%4,819.31201  CFEC Rcpts

Totals:
40,060.8 40,060.8 45,341.0 55,096.639,773.7 9,755.6 21.5%38,632.6General Funds
62,151.8 62,151.8 61,919.1 54,944.262,137.9 -6,974.9 -11.3%50,092.0Federal Funds
64,998.6 64,998.6 65,575.0 65,556.964,988.9 -18.1 -0.0%54,324.1Other Funds
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